
Kitchen

Dining Hall

Covered Porch

Exit

ExitExit

Entrance
To

Lodge

Exit
UP

UP

Co�ee

To Brooks

Private
Staircase

Fireplace

Meeting Room

Sun porch

Storage

Southw
ing

N
orthw

ing

Storage

1

5

9

7

11

13

15

2

4

6

10

12

14

16

17

Storage

Bath

BathBath

Bath

UP

3

8

UP
Exit

21

25

23

27
29

31
33

18
19
20

24

26

28

30

32

Storage

Bath

Bath

Bath

UP
22

Library

UP

U
P

Exit

Exit

IN
CA

RN
ATION CENTER

ES T. 1 886

The Lodge Floor Plan

Singles = Rooms 5 - 33
Doubles = Rooms 1 - 2
Triples = Rooms 3 - 4



The Lodge Southwing Room Assignement Sheet

Room # Name:
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The Lodge Northwing Room Assignement Sheet

Room # Name:
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